
BEG SW COR OF NE1/4, RUN N 600 F
S 600 FT, W 150 FT TO POB EX .02
DESC IN WD 1491-587.

PARROTT MARTIN T
249 SW LM AARON DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-5S-17-09245-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/14/2024 tommy 2.04 28,560 0 0 28,560

STANDARD
3

11,258
8,000
28,560
47,818
19,228
28,590

HX HB DX 28,590
0

47,818
0

47,818

1491/587 5/10/2023 WD U I 18 1,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARROTT MARTIN T

COLUMBIA COUNTY, FL

0970/1401 12/23/2002 WD U I 08 3,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHLEEN BURKE

CAROL & MARTIN PARR

2026
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BLDG:2:1: SUNW MH (KATHLEEN BURKE LIVES HERE)

XFOB:1:1: CHAMPION MH

000050965 Electrical Servic 0 10/03/2024

13309 M H 125 11/17/1997

2003HX Base Yr

249 SW LM AARON DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 728 64.4250 38.66 28,144 1982 1982 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 728

BAS 728 100 728 11,258

728 728 11,258

BAS= W52 S14 E52 N14$.

BAS

52

14

52

14

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

8,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 28,560


